¥ o &
FBNMIUNARRIHIIEILN DT A Y oM e i
WUNW 09 FUNAN

WU 1504 NIUMT AR

sremiaeiindw 000001500400113 guénuuagianyuruassys

152d191a 2 1s2d1d 2565

@ A o v

1101010112 WiniRuriias 0.00 41,750.00 -41,750.00 0.00
1101020501  RushnAay 63,100.00 41,750.00 0.00 104,850.00
1101020601  ¥/dl5 1fterireandd 0.00 41,750.00 -41,750.00 0.00
1101020603  /# su1s-Tuatly. 0.00 136,994.65 -136,994.65 0.00
1102010101 a/uRuiiu-Tualu, 0.00 80,800.00 0.00 80,800.00
1102050124 A195u90 UN. o - 0.00 128,994.65 -128,994.65 0.00
¢
1106010103 %9, TwaNHI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205010101  ©IA1FWADFY ; 43,271,673.57 0.00 0.00 43,271,673.57
1205010103  Aad. 9INTHNOIFY -13,705,317.90 0.00 -205,937.95 -13,911,255.85
1205030101 13D /AY 12,444,564.10 0.00 0.00 12,444,564.10
1205030103  Aare.oIm3Y/e Bu -6,492,328.72 0.00 -127,855.11 -6,620,183.83
1205030106  daudFuilzeerns 990,746.10 0.00 0.00 990,746.10
1205030107  ¥indaudiuilyeeims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205030108  Aad. dautll.onis -12,667.07 0.00 -5,428.75 -18,095.82
1205040101  Farlgnada 4,908,839.00 0.00 0.00 4,908,839.00



1205040102

1205040103

1206010101

1206010102

1206010103

1206020101

1206020103

1206030101

1206030103

1206040101

1206040103

1206050101

1206050102

1206050103

1206100101

1206100103

1206120101

1206120103

1209010101

1209010103

1209020101

1209020103

Wndalgnads
ama. Aailgneada

o o LY
AFAUNTNINIY

WnagFusdninaw
Ao agdmaidnineu
o o
At IImIILE
AR AFAMSTO UM UL
o ~
fafuai s ang
ada Tihaing
AgAwat Taban
e Ayt Taman
& o
AFAMaIMIINLAT
¥inngAusinisinuas
Aae AFAuTinEAT
LAY a s
nytuineuRunes
Aad nouNunod
Agfuaithuns
aae Agtusiiunds
TUsunsunaua
Aaa-1usunsunoNa

- w A

amhitidanuduy

IntanA/s-AA T AN

0.00

-2,163,154.99

4,478,270.26

0.00

-4,281,312.72

4,132,438.50

-4,070,079.07

340,982.50

-296,413.32

2,530,298.02

-1,948,624.34

404,925.00

0.00

-404,916.00

1,974,232.24

-1,915,935.49

3,621,047.50

-3,620,722.50

139,000.00

-138,987.00

30,000.00

-29,999.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-42,310.86

0.00

0.00

-6,098.15

0.00

-32,819.17

0.00

-3,580.95

0.00

-34,013.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-7,154.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-2,205,465.85

4,478,270.26

0.00

-4,287,410.87

4,132,438.50

-4,102,898.24

340,982.50

-299,994.27

2,530,298.02

-1,982,637.83

404,925.00

0.00

-404,916.00

1,974,232.24

-1,923,089.98

3,621,047.50 -

-3,620,722.50

139,000.00

-138,987.00

30,000.00

-29,999.00



1211010102

2101010102

2101010103

2101020198

2102040101

2102040102

2102040103

2102040106

2111020102

2112010199

3101010101

3102010101

4307010105

4308010105

4308010118

5102030199

5104010110

5104010112

5104020101

5104020103

5104020105

5104020107

wanwmIszninain
U MIR-NIIUDN
Fudtud/ ludAgy

L L] o
. du-miwauiy
msgInndudiy
Tudwydnde
W/H tax-1nfa(03)
W/Htax-149.1A(53)
Ruiushn-nunyun
Sulszdudu
I/ATIANY.GNT
/AN, AU
TR-FUAUA U
T/R-UFURUrhAAAY

\J o

sa.szniniulungy
AT ANDLIN-NIBUDN
0 o
ANADINAY
AAHNIVTMI-NOUBA
T
Anlszhsainnaa
fTnafwn

mvuimsllswdl

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-55,700.00

4,320,598.78

-44,722,383.58

-246,095.32

0.00

-37,460.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

72,894.65

10,200.00

10,652.45

0.00

80,800.00

102.00

88.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,200.00

6,500.00

8,000.00

40,194.65

6,980.25

3,167.20

505.00

-72,894.65

-10,200.00

-10,652.45

0.00

-80,800.00

-102.00

-88.35

0.00

-41,750.00

0.00

0.00

-156,347.10

-41,750.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-97,450.00

4,320,598.78

-44,722,383.58

-402,442.42

-41,750.00

-37,460.01

10,200.00

6,500.00

8,000.00

40,194.65

6,980.25

3,167.20

505.00




5104030203

5105010101

5105010105

5105010107

5105010109

5105010111

5105010113

5105010115

5105010127

5105010158

5210010102

Audlorszfuse
fiuftou-01ms
fAuftou-ormadu
fudtou-Falgna
fufou-n.aua.
Auftod-n.omm e
Aufton-n. T
futton-n. Tawan
fuften-n.nawa

a/a aauliens

T/E-Touu¥asn.

1,793.17

212,802.56

132,116.95

43,721.22

15,184.02

33,913.16

3,700.33

35,147.49

7,392.86

5,609.70

0.00

205,937.95

127,855.11

42,310.86

6,098.15

32,819.17

3,580.95

34,013.49

7,154.49

5,428.75

41,750.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,793:7

418,740.51

259,972.06

86,032.08

21,282.17

66,732.33

7,281.28

69,160.98

14,547.35

11,038.45

41,750.00

(wegsna vinsmy)

gonnensquidnuuazingusuassyd




